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Technical Data

Item Number

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®

Complies with FDA Regulationl CFR 21*

Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length/Depth

Box Width

Box Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Total Tare Weight

Gross Weight

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff Number

Country of Origin ISO Code

Country of Origin

212

583413

No

No

1 Pcs.

0 Pcs

1 Pcs.

545 mm

275 mm

220 mm

1.5 kg

0.558 kg

0.558 kg

2.06 kg
5705025834139
15705025834136
73261910

LV

Latvia



